
Place
Floor 

Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 

Ded. Total

1 26.900 25.300 24.100 27.500 26.150 26.100 0.000 156.050

2 27.300 22.900 25.400 26.300 26.400 22.500 0.000 150.800

3 23.300 20.700 21.750 24.500 22.600 19.600 0.000 132.450

4 25.000 18.900 21.150 23.700 21.750 19.300 0.000 129.800

5 24.700 17.400 21.950 25.500 21.950 18.100 0.000 129.600

6 24.800 17.400 21.200 23.100 21.200 16.000 0.000 123.700

7 22.100 17.400 21.400 22.600 21.100 16.700 0.000 121.300

8 21.200 15.700 18.050 22.150 19.100 15.000 0.000 111.200

9 21.900 16.900 18.400 22.100 18.400 11.000 0.000 108.700

10 21.600 9.800 19.500 21.900 16.400 14.400 0.000 103.600

11 14.200 16.300 19.000 21.200 16.900 11.800 0.000 99.400

Andrew
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Naperville Central

Libertyville

School

10th Krupicka Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday March 15, 2019

T e a m      T o t a l s

York

Mundelein
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Hinsdale Central

Fremd

Naperville North

Addison Trail



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total

1 Matt Richardson 0 Libertyville 9.300 9.300 8.000 9.450 8.800 9.400 54.250

2 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 8.600 8.300 8.400 9.400 8.600 8.300 51.600

3 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 9.000 7.800 8.600 8.800 8.900 7.800 50.900

4 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.900 8.400 7.950 8.750 8.400 7.300 49.700

5 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 9.100 7.500 7.600 8.200 8.500 8.500 49.400

6 Lukas Styzcen 0 Fremd 8.100 6.900 7.250 8.500 7.100 8.600 46.450

7 Tomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.000 7.900 7.550 9.000 7.500 7.000 45.950

8 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 8.500 6.800 7.000 8.400 7.400 6.000 44.100

9 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 6.800 5.600 7.450 8.200 7.550 6.600 42.200

10 Patrick Kimbler 0 York 8.600 5.800 6.700 8.400 6.300 5.800 41.600

11 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 8.200 2.700 7.300 8.400 7.900 6.100 40.600

12 Yuto Nakagawa 0 Fremd 8.600 5.300 6.800 6.900 7.000 5.500 40.100

13 Jake Bastian 0 Addison Trail 7.700 4.200 7.000 7.400 6.700 5.200 38.200

14 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 6.100 5.200 7.100 7.200 6.600 5.400 37.600

15 James Sampson 0 York 4.000 5.300 6.500 6.800 7.000 5.200 34.800

16 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 6.200 4.200 5.700 6.800 6.300 5.000 34.200

17 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 6.000 3.800 6.400 6.200 5.400 3.400 31.200

18 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 5.400 4.200 6.200 6.400 5.600 2.900 30.700

19 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 6.100 3.100 4.200 6.200 4.400 1.000 25.000

20 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein 6.000 1.500 4.400 6.600 3.400 2.700 24.600

10th Krupicka Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday March 15, 2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Matt Richardson 0 Libertyville 9.300

1 Matt Wojdak 0 Addison Trail 9.300

3 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North 9.200

3 John Quinlan 0 Lyons Township 9.200

5 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 9.100

6 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 9.000

6 Tyler Kukla 0 Libertyville 9.000

8 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.900

9 Matt O'Malley 0 Lyons Township 8.800

10 Patrick Kimbler 0 York 8.600

10 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 8.600

10 Yuto Nakagawa 0 Fremd 8.600

13 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North 8.500

13 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 8.500

15 Matt Nueberger 0 Libertyville 8.400

16 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 8.300

17 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 8.200

18 Jack White 0 Stevenson 8.100

18 Eric Miscimarra 0 Hinsdale Central 8.100

18 Lukas Styzcen 0 Fremd 8.100

18 Tatsuki Kato 0 Fremd 8.100

22 Ian Mba 0 York 7.900

23 Daniel Orsi 0 Addison Trail 7.800

24 Grady Georgia 0 Libertyville 7.700

24 Matthew Walker 0 Fremd 7.700

24 Jake Bastian 0 Addison Trail 7.700

27 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 7.600

28 AJ Grabs 0 Andrew 7.300

29 Anthony Lang 0 Stevenson 7.100

30 Ethan He 0 Naperville North 7.000

30 Tomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.000

32 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 6.800

33 Connor Furlong 0 Hinsdale Central 6.700

34 Herbert Wang 0 Hinsdale Central 6.600

35 Jack Motla 0 Stevenson 6.400

36 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 6.200

37 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 6.100

37 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 6.100

37 Mono Bader 0 Andrew 6.100

40 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 6.000

40 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein 6.000

42 Jacobey Findley 0 Andrew 5.800

43 Sean Tiberi 0 York 5.600

44 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 5.400

45 Ryan Belanger 0 Naperville Central 5.300

46 James Sampson 0 York 4.000

47 Kyle Gunter 0 Naperville Central 2.800

10th Krupicka Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday March 15, 2019

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Matt Richardson 0 Libertyville 9.300

2 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.400

3 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 8.300

4 Tomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.900

5 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 7.800

6 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 7.700

7 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 7.600

8 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 7.500

9 Matt Nueberger 0 Libertyville 7.400

10 John Hohe 0 Hinsdale Central 6.900

10 Lukas Styzcen 0 Fremd 6.900

12 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 6.800

13 Filip Zivko 0 Lyons Township 6.700

13 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 6.700

15 Daniel Orsi 0 Addison Trail 6.300

15 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 6.300

17 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North 6.000

18 Nolan Fazzini 0 York 5.900

18 Joseph Guzman 0 Naperville Central 5.900

18 Koby Turrentine 0 Hinsdale Central 5.900

18 Evan Standish 0 Andrew 5.900

22 Patrick Kimbler 0 York 5.800

22 George Polski 0 Naperville North 5.800

24 Jefrin Joesph 0 York 5.700

25 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 5.600

26 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 5.400

27 James Sampson 0 York 5.300

27 Yuto Nakagawa 0 Fremd 5.300

29 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 5.200

29 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 5.200

31 Dimitar Hristov 0 Fremd 5.000

32 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 4.800

33 Aidan Sciuckas 0 Fremd 4.700

34 Mat Edekara 0 York 4.600

35 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 4.200

35 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 4.200

35 Jake Bastian 0 Addison Trail 4.200

38 Ridge Dart 0 Naperville North 4.000

39 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 3.800

40 Tommy Meyer 0 Stevenson 3.100

40 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 3.100

40 Youssof Hamad 0 Hinsdale Central 3.100

43 Jack Motla 0 Stevenson 2.900

44 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 2.700

45 Daksh Guard 0 Stevenson 2.000

46 Tyler Ehlen 0 Stevenson 1.900

47 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein 1.500

48 Jacob Saenz 0 Andrew 1.000

10th Krupicka Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday March 15, 2019

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 9.200

2 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 8.600

3 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 8.400

4 Matt Richardson 0 Libertyville 8.000

5 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 7.950

6 Tyler Kukla 0 Libertyville 7.700

7 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 7.600

8 Tomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.550

9 Sean Tiberi 0 York 7.500

10 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 7.450

11 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North 7.300

11 Grady Georgia 0 Libertyville 7.300

11 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.300

14 Lukas Styzcen 0 Fremd 7.250

15 Gavin Shipp 0 Naperville North 7.200

15 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North 7.200

15 Matt Nueberger 0 Libertyville 7.200

15 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 7.200

19 Ian Mba 0 York 7.100

19 Jack White 0 Stevenson 7.100

19 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 7.100

19 Hayden Olenec 0 Lyons Township 7.100

19 Dimitar Hristov 0 Fremd 7.100

24 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 7.000

24 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 7.000

24 Jake Bastian 0 Addison Trail 7.000

24 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 7.000

28 Eric Miscimarra 0 Hinsdale Central 6.900

29 Nolan Fazzini 0 York 6.800

29 Genaro Giovingo Mino 0 Lyons Township 6.800

29 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 6.800

29 Yuto Nakagawa 0 Fremd 6.800

33 Patrick Kimbler 0 York 6.700

34 James Sampson 0 York 6.500

35 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 6.400

35 Colin Gerghty 0 Naperville North 6.400

37 Liam Bachman 0 Fremd 6.300

38 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 6.200

38 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 6.200

40 Daksh Guard 0 Stevenson 6.000

40 Koby Turrentine 0 Hinsdale Central 6.000

42 Ryan Belanger 0 Naperville Central 5.700

42 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 5.700

44 Youssof Hamad 0 Hinsdale Central 5.200

44 AJ Grabs 0 Andrew 5.200

46 Mono Bader 0 Andrew 5.100

47 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein 4.400

48 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 4.200

49 Beny Verezub 0 Stevenson 4.000

50 Jacobey Findley 0 Andrew 3.700

10th Krupicka Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday March 15, 2019

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Matt Richardson 0 Libertyville 9.450

2 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 9.400

3 Matt O'Malley 0 Lyons Township 9.300

4 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North 9.100

5 Tomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 9.000

6 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 8.800

7 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.750

8 Jack White 0 Stevenson 8.700

9 Matt Nueberger 0 Libertyville 8.650

10 Matt Wojdak 0 Addison Trail 8.600

11 Tyler Kukla 0 Libertyville 8.500

11 Lukas Styzcen 0 Fremd 8.500

13 Patrick Kimbler 0 York 8.400

13 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 8.400

13 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 8.400

16 Tatsuki Kato 0 Fremd 8.300

17 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 8.200

17 Ethan He 0 Naperville North 8.200

17 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.200

20 Jake Bastian 0 Addison Trail 7.400

21 Sean Tiberi 0 York 7.200

21 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North 7.200

21 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 7.200

24 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 7.100

24 Eric Miscimarra 0 Hinsdale Central 7.100

24 Daniel Orsi 0 Addison Trail 7.100

27 Ian Mba 0 York 7.000

27 Genaro Giovingo Mino 0 Lyons Township 7.000

27 Grady Georgia 0 Libertyville 7.000

27 Youssof Hamad 0 Hinsdale Central 7.000

27 Jacobey Findley 0 Andrew 7.000

27 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 7.000

33 Ryan Belanger 0 Naperville Central 6.900

33 Kyle Gunter 0 Naperville Central 6.900

33 John Quinlan 0 Lyons Township 6.900

33 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 6.900

33 Yuto Nakagawa 0 Fremd 6.900

38 James Sampson 0 York 6.800

38 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 6.800

38 Herbert Wang 0 Hinsdale Central 6.800

41 Anthony Lang 0 Stevenson 6.700

41 Matthew Walker 0 Fremd 6.700

41 AJ Grabs 0 Andrew 6.700

44 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein 6.600

45 Tyler Ehlen 0 Stevenson 6.500

45 Joseph Guzman 0 Naperville Central 6.500

47 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 6.400

48 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 6.200

48 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 6.200

48 Anas Mahmoud 0 Andrew 6.200

10th Krupicka Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday March 15, 2019

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 9.000

2 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 8.900

3 Matt Richardson 0 Libertyville 8.800

4 Tyler Kukla 0 Libertyville 8.750

5 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 8.600

6 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.500

7 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.400

8 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.900

9 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 7.550

10 Tomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.500

11 Matthew Walker 0 Fremd 7.450

12 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North 7.400

12 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 7.400

12 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 7.400

15 Genaro Giovingo Mino 0 Lyons Township 7.300

15 Grady Georgia 0 Libertyville 7.300

15 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 7.300

18 Ian Mba 0 York 7.200

18 Herbert Wang 0 Hinsdale Central 7.200

18 Dimitar Hristov 0 Fremd 7.200

18 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 7.200

22 Jack White 0 Stevenson 7.100

22 Lukas Styzcen 0 Fremd 7.100

24 James Sampson 0 York 7.000

24 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North 7.000

24 Yuto Nakagawa 0 Fremd 7.000

27 Nolan Fazzini 0 York 6.900

27 Koby Turrentine 0 Hinsdale Central 6.900

29 Jake Bastian 0 Addison Trail 6.700

29 Matt Wojdak 0 Addison Trail 6.700

31 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North 6.600

31 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 6.600

33 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 6.500

33 Aidan Sciuckas 0 Fremd 6.500

35 Patrick Kimbler 0 York 6.300

35 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 6.300

35 Youssof Hamad 0 Hinsdale Central 6.300

38 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 5.600

39 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 5.400

39 AJ Grabs 0 Andrew 5.400

39 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 5.400

42 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 4.400

43 Beny Verezub 0 Stevenson 3.900

44 Max Janke 0 Naperville Central 3.800

45 Tyler Ehlen 0 Stevenson 3.600

46 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein 3.400

47 Daksh Guard 0 Stevenson 3.000

47 Kyle Gunter 0 Naperville Central 3.000

47 Jacobey Findley 0 Andrew 3.000

50 Ryan Belanger 0 Naperville Central 2.800

10th Krupicka Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday March 15, 2019

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

51 Mono Bader 0 Andrew 1.000

10th Krupicka Invitational
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P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Matt Richardson 0 Libertyville 9.400

2 Lukas Styzcen 0 Fremd 8.600

3 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.500

4 Tyler Kukla 0 Libertyville 8.400

5 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 8.300

6 Matt Nueberger 0 Libertyville 8.000

7 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 7.800

8 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 7.300

9 Jack White 0 Stevenson 7.200

10 Tomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.000

11 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 6.600

12 Eric Miscimarra 0 Hinsdale Central 6.500

13 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 6.200

14 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 6.100

15 Ridge Dart 0 Naperville North 6.000

15 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 6.000

17 Patrick Kimbler 0 York 5.800

18 Nolan Fazzini 0 York 5.600

19 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North 5.500

19 Yuto Nakagawa 0 Fremd 5.500

21 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North 5.400

21 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 5.400

21 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 5.400

24 Robin Sandhu 0 York 5.300

24 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 5.300

24 Matt Wojdak 0 Addison Trail 5.300

27 James Sampson 0 York 5.200

27 Genaro Giovingo Mino 0 Lyons Township 5.200

27 Dimitar Hristov 0 Fremd 5.200

27 Jake Bastian 0 Addison Trail 5.200

27 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 5.200

32 George Polski 0 Naperville North 5.100

33 Chris Mora 0 Mundelein 5.000

33 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 5.000

35 Grady Georgia 0 Libertyville 4.500

36 Liam Bachman 0 Fremd 4.300

37 Youssof Hamad 0 Hinsdale Central 4.100

38 Jack Motla 0 Stevenson 3.800

39 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 3.500

40 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 3.400

41 Kyle Gunter 0 Naperville Central 2.900

41 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 2.900

43 Axel Ramos 0 Mundelein 2.700

44 AJ Grabs 0 Andrew 2.100

45 Jacobey Findley 0 Andrew 1.600

46 Daksh Guard 0 Stevenson 1.000

46 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 1.000

10th Krupicka Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday March 15, 2019

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
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H o r i z o n t a l   B a r


